CITY OF LYTLE
DEPT. OF POLICE

RICHEY PRIEST - CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT
TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2006

DISTRIBUTED DEC. 12, 2006

CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE 170

CLASS C CITATIONS ISSUED 366

ADULT ARREST 4
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

JUVENILES CHARGES 0




DATE

EI=1.6

11-24

11~=25

Ll=25

CASE#

06-2782

06-2827

06-2828

06-2831

LYTLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

ADULT ARREST REPORT — NOVEMBER 2006

NAME OFFENSE

CARMON TURNBOUGH WARRANT SERVICE - WEBB CO.
TONY MONREAL WARRANT SERVICE - MEDINA CO.
ARMANDO GUERRA WARRANT SERVICE - ATASCOSA CO.
JEREMY MARTINEZ WARRANT SERVICE - MEDINA CO.

TOTAL: 4




DATE
11-02

11-07

11~12

11-14

11-14

LI=15

Ll=15

11-23

11 -85

Ll=25

11-258

LYTLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LOCATION

15135 Hester St.

HEB

Dollar General

119221 First S5t.

U.S. Peost Office

I.C. 2 Warehouse

Lytle High School

HEB

Exxon

19795 Bruce St.

19864 Bruce St.

November 2006 = PROPERTY CRIMES

TYPE PROPERTY

Theft Gasoline & Gas Can
Criminal Mischief Vehicle Keyed
Theft Wallet

Burglary of Habitation Washer & Dryer
Graffiti Vehicle

Theft Copper Wire
Theft/Recovered Cell Phone

Theft Wallet

Theft 20 pack Budweiser

Burglary of Habitation ARS OZ

Criminal Mischief Damaged Screen Door

VALUE
$30.00

5475.00

$3,000.00

$279.00

$37.00

$19.00

$50.00




